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In testimony whereof, we have hereunto set our hands and caused this to be
attested to and sealed by the County Auditor of Woodbury County this 15th day of
November, 2022.

Members of the Board of Supervisors and Ex-Officio Board of County Canvassers:
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Cqﬁnty Audifor and Clérk of the Board of Supervisors
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 0Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0001

WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 3

04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 56.03
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

U.S. Senator
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Michael Franken (DEM)
02 = Chuck Grassley (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

1 Riverside Elementary School
2 West Middle School

3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
4 Hunt Elementary School

5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hi1ls Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Voodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election

Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

VOTES PERCENT

10,409 36.35

18,161 63.42

66 .23

01 02 03 04 05
360 418 0 1 4
383 571 2 0 2
277 351 4 0 3
396 481 0 0 11
397 330 0 0 3
140 128 1 0 6
293 214 2 1 1
145 114 0 0 4
81 64 1 0 4
138 142 0 0 1
102 69 1 0 1
480 805 2 0 6
389 502 1 0 6
364 549 0 1 7
355 506 3 0 9
123 200 1 0 3
236 914 3 0 15
428  bb2 1 2 8
312 345 0 1 3
170 135 1 1 3
211 309 0 0 4
210 392 6 0 9
295 416 5 0 10
315 433 6 0 9
387 633 6 0 7
332 500 0 0 8
370 641 ] 1 5
544 1179 4 0 8
477 932 1 0 ¥
325 783 1 0 5
217 513 0 0 3
156 490 3 0 2
115 308 0 0 1
237 808 4 0 9
60 166 0 0 0
85 321 0 0 1
103 391 1 1 3
34 142 0 0 1
50 270 0 0 1
70 260 0 0 4
38 245 0 0 3
155 414 4 0 2
30 151 L 0 1
24 74 0 0 1

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

04 = QVER VOTES 9
05 = UNDER VOTES 204




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

U.S. Representative District 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ryan Melton (DEM)
02 = Randy Feenstra (REP)
03 = Bryan Jack Holder (LBC)

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hi1ls Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

9,601 33.77 04 = WRITE-IN
18,234 64.14 05 = OVER VOTES
533 1.87 06 = UNDER VOTES

349 412 11 0 0 11
366 574 11 2 0 5
266 345 16 1 0 7
379 467 19 4 1 18
378 328 15 0 0 9
131 124 14 0 1 5
271 214 21 1 0 4
138 114 6 2 0 3
8 62 5 1 0 4
133 143 5 0 0 0
101 66 4 0 0 2
445 807 16 2 0 23
345 517 14 3 0 19
338 550 15 0 0 18
333 512 19 4 0 5
117 199 9 0 0 2
198 913 24 4 1 28
393 563 16 2 0 17
292 354 12 0 1 2
166 124 14 2 1 4
193 302 15 1 0 13
191 394 15 2 2 13
272 411 19 4 1 19
274 448 19 8 0 14
361 638 20 4 0 10
317 491 14 0 0 18
338 640 20 0 1 19
501 1197 18 5 0 14
433 955 18 1 0 10
286 791 22 0 0 15
200 509 12 1 0 11
136 499 9 1 0 6
107 312 4 0 0 1
205 816 12 3 0 22
50 170 5 0 0 |
78 318 5 0 0 6
92 392 9 1 0 b
34 139 0 0 0 4
47 269 3 0 0 2
63 261 4 0 0 6
36 243 4 0 0 3
129 421 15 2 0 8
25 154 2 0 0 2
17 76 3 0 0 3

0fficial Results

PAGE 0003

VOTES PERCENT

61 .21
9
411




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Governor & Lt Governor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Deidre Dedear (DEM)
02 = Kim Reynolds (REP)
03 = Rick Stewart (LIB)

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County

November 8, 2022

VOTES

9,053
18,982
591

PERCENT

31.59
66.24

2.06

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

04 = WRITE-IN 30 .10
05 = OVER VOTES 17

06 = UNDER VOTES 176
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835
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324
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150
281
272
252
436
160
83
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Secretary of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Joel Miller (DEM)
02 = Paul D. Pate (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

1 Riverside Elementary School
2 West Middle School

3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
4 Hunt Elementary School

5 Liberty Elementary School

6 Hunt Elementary School

7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
8 Liberty Elementary School

9 Hunt Elementary School

10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
11 Liberty Elementary School
12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
13 North Middle School

14 Leeds Elementary School

15 Leeds Elementary School

16 Unity Elementary School

17 Lawton -

18 Bryant Elementary School

19 Bryant Elementary School

20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results

REPORT-EL52
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

9,780 34.56
18,491 65.35 04 = OVER VOTES
24 .08 05 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04 05
356 414 0 0 13
362 586 1 0 9
282 345 1 0 7
377 488 0 0 23
383 339 0 0 8
138 129 0 0 8
285 219 0 0 7
140 115 0 0 8
86 59 0 0 5
143 137 0 0 1
99 71 0 0 3
441 830 1 0 21
346 526 2 0 24
341 561 0 1 18
354 505 0 0 14
123 198 0 0 6
208 925 1 0 34
386 584 0 0 21
299 351 0 0 11
175 127 2 1 5
203 310 0 0 11
193 407 2 0 15
278 422 3 1 22
292 458 2 0 11
363 649 4 0 17
330 492 0 0 18
335 666 0 2 15
480 1220 2 0 33
431 958 0 0 28
288 802 0 0 24
196 528 0 0 9
142 496 1 0 12
108 309 0 0 7
218 821 1 0 18
49 174 0 0 3
83 313 0 0 11
102 390 0 0 7
31 142 0 0 4
48 270 0 0 3
65 258 0 0 11
35 246 0 0 5
140 425 1 0 9
28 150 0 0 5

18 76 0 0 5

VOTES PERCENT



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Auditor of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rob Sand (DEM)
02 = Todd Halbur (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

1 Riverside Elementary School
2 West Middle School

3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
4 Hunt Elementary School

5 Liberty Elementary School

6 Hunt Elementary School

7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
8 Liberty Elementary School

9 Hunt Elementary School

10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
11 Liberty Elementary School
12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
13 North Middle School

14 Leeds Elementary School

15 Leeds Elementary School

16 Unity Elementary School

17 Lawton -

18 Bryant Elementary School

19 Bryant Elementary School

20 Irving Elementary School

21 Irving Elementary School

22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results

REPORT-EL52
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

12,280 43.53
15,902  56.37 04 = OVER VOTES
30 A1 05 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04 05
401 358 0 0 24
434 512 1 0 11
311 316 1 0 7
453 413 0 0 22
425 292 0 0 13
145 120 0 0 10
309 193 0 0 9
160 96 0 0 7
92 53 1 0 4
156 120 0 0 5
110 61 0 0 2
563 700 1 0 29
429 446 1 1 21
440 459 0 0 22
398 456 0 0 19
146 174 1 0 6
305 820 1 0 42
488 486 1 0 16
359 288 1 0 13
178 122 1 i 8
235 278 0 0 11
254 344 & 0 17
328 377 3 0 18
358 387 4 0 14
463 549 2 0 19
401 416 0 0 23
445 555 0 1 17
677 1019 4 1 34
587 799 1 0 30
391 697 0 0 26
275 441 0 0 17
202 438 0 0 11
157 261 1 0 5
299 729 1 0 29
75 144 0 0 7
121 277 0 0 9
147 343 1 0 8

51 121 0 0 5

73 241 0 0 7
98 225 0 0 11

73 205 0 0 8
203 363 1 0 8
38 140 0 0 5
27 68 0 0 4

VOTES  PERCENT



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Treasurer of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Michael L. Fitzgerald (DEM)
02 = Roby Smith (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

1 Riverside Elementary School
2 West Middle School

3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
4 Hunt Elementary School

5 Liberty Elementary School

6 Hunt Elementary School

7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
8 Liberty Elementary School

9 Hunt Elementary School

10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
11 Liberty Elementary School
12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
13 North Middle School

14 Leeds Elementary School

15 Leeds Elementary School

16 Unity Elementary School

17 Lawton -

18 Bryant Elementary School

19 Bryant Elementary School

20 Irving Elementary School

21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 0Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

11,511  40.83
16,656 59.08 04 = OVER VOTES
24 .09 05 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04 05
371 386 0 0 26
408 537 2 0 11
305 321 1 0 8
419 442 0 0 27
415 299 0 0 16
148 118 0 0 9
304 197 0 0 10
159 100 0 0 4
89 56 0 0 5
148 130 0 0 3
105 65 0 0 3
524 742 1 0 26
407 463 1 0 27
415 489 0 1 16
379 476 0 0 18
133 188 0 0 6
281 844 0 0 43
463 504 0 0 24
342 304 0 0 15
184 118 il 1 6
224 288 0 1 11
229 3N 2 0 15
317 384 3 0 22
335 407 2 0 19
433 571 3 0 26
375 447 0 0 18
394 602 0 1 21
622 1066 2 1 A
565 841 0 0 21
363 725 0 0 26
259 46l 0 0 13
178 453 1 0 19
134 285 0 0 5
285 744 2 0 27
66 153 0 0 74
104 292 0 0 11
120 371 1 1 6
40 132 0 0 5
70 248 0 0 3
86 240 0 0 8
74 202 1 0 9
179 386 1 0 9
40 141 0 0 2
30 67 0 0 2

VOTES PERCENT



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Secretary of Agriculture
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = John Norwood (DEM)
02 = Mike Naig (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

1 Riverside Elementary School
2 West Middle School

3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
4 Hunt Elementary School

5 Liberty Elementary School

6 Hunt Elementary School

7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
8 Liberty Elementary School

9 Hunt Elementary School

10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
11 Liberty Elementary School
12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
13 North Middle School

14 Leeds Elementary School

15 Leeds Elementary School

16 Unity Elementary School

17 Lawton -

18 Bryant Elementary School

19 Bryant Elementary School

20 Irving Elementary School

21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election

Woodbury County

November 8, 2022

VOTES PERCENT

9,337 33.21

18,754  66.70
24 .09

342 417 0 0 24
358 585 1 0 14
276 343 2 0 14
379 478 0 1 30
374 345 0 0 11
130 136 0 0 9
279 219 0 0 13
135 120 0 0 8
81 65 0 0 4
135 143 0 0 3
101 68 0 0 4
415 850 1 0 27
336 521 2 0 39
328 562 1 0 30
325 525 0 0 23
118 203 1 0 5
193 939 1 1 34
380 579 0 0 32
270 377 0 0 14
170 130 2 1 7
202 307 0 0 15
195 405 0 0 17
261 433 3 0 29
274 475 2 0 12
345 661 2 2 23
321 49 0 0 23
323 669 0 1 25
458 1227 0 1 49
416 972 1 0 28
277 803 0 0 34
189 527 0 0 17
132 500 1 0 18
9% 323 0 0 5
200 834 2 0 22
41 180 1 0 4
79 319 0 0 9
89 400 0 0 10
25 149 0 0 3
44 272 0 0 5
59 264 0 0 11
29 248 0 0 9
121 443 1 0 10
23 158 0 0 2
13 84 0 0 2

Official Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

04 = OVER VOTES 7
05 = UNDER VOTES 127




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Attorney General
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tom Miller (DEM)
02 = Brenna Bird (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

1 Riverside Elementary School
2 West Middle School

3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
4 Hunt Elementary School

5 Liberty Elementary School

6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results

REPORT -EL52
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

11,957 42.36
16,246  57.56 04 = QVER VOTES
22 .08 05 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04 05
393 373 1 1 15
435 510 1 0 12
316 305 2 0 12
441 420 0 0 27
418 300 1 0 11
145 118 0 0 12
305 196 0 0 10
160 98 1 0 4
89 55 0 0 6
153 126 0 0 2
107 62 il 0 3
548 712 1 0 32
426 452 0 0 20
435 467 0 0 19
388 467 0 0 18
133 189 0 0 5
299 832 0 0 37
475 494 1 0 21
359 289 0 0 13
188 112 1 1 8
235 276 0 0 13
250 353 0 0 14
322 384 3 0 17
348 401 1 0 13
458 552 2 0 21
394 425 1 0 20
430 573 0 1 14
646 1051 1 0 37
571 820 1 0 25
378 711 1 2 22
270 451 0 0 12
188 450 1 0 12
131 288 0 0 5
303 733 0 1 21

70 149 0 0 i
112 284 0 0 11
119 365 0 0 15
44 128 0 0 5
69 247 0 0 5
91 229 0 0 14
63 214 0 0 9
184 376 1 0 14
37 144 0 0 2
31 65 0 0 3

VOTES PERCENT



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

State Senator District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jackie Smith (DEM)
02 = Rocky De Witt (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

1 Riverside Elementary School
2 West Middle School

3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
4 Hunt Elementary School

5 Liberty Elementary School

6 Hunt Elementary School

7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
8 Liberty Elementary School

9 Hunt Elementary School

10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
11 Liberty Elementary School
12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
13 North Middle School

14 Leeds Elementary School

15 Leeds Elementary School

16 Unity Elementary School

17 Lawton -

18 Bryant Elementary School

19 Bryant Elementary School

20 Irving Elementary School

21 Irving Elementary School

22 Spalding Elementary School

2022 General Election

Woodbury County

November 8, 2022

VOTES PERCENT

6,256 44.73

7,700 55.06

30 .21

01 02 03 04 05
366 403 0 0 14
400 549 1 0 8
305 324 0 0 6
412 457 0 0 19
409 313 0 0 8
144 123 1 0 7
297 205 1 0 8
151 105 0 1 6
86 62 0 0 3
140 137 0 0 4
109 62 1 0 1
497 774 3 0 19
393 480 4 0 21
385 516 2 1 17
376 477 5 0. 15
136 186 0 0 5
253 887 4 0 24
446 521 3 0 21
333 321 0 0 7
183 122 1 1 3
217 29 1 0 10
219 380 3 0 15

O0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010
WITH 0 OF 22 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

04 = QVER VOTES 3
05 = UNDER VOTES 241




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

State Senator District 7
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kevin Alons (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011
WITH 0 OF 22 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

11,218
289

97.49
2.51

03 = OVER VOTES 1
04 = UNDER VOTES 3,111
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

State Representative District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = J.D. Scholten (DEM)
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School

2022 General Election

Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

VOTES PERCENT

3,

593
263

oo oo o oo

93.18
6.82

WITH 0 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012

VOTES PERCENT

1,790




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

State Representative District 2
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Steve Hansen (DEM)
02 = Robert Henderson (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

13 North Middle School

14 Leeds Elementary School

15 Leeds Elementary School

16 Unity Elementary School
17 Lawton -

18 Bryant Elementary School
19 Bryant Elementary School
20 Irving Elementary School
21 Irving Elementary School
22 Spalding Elementary School

2022 General Election

Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

VOTES PERCENT

3,598 42.56

4,849 57.36
7 .08

541 735 1 0 16
406 476 2 0 14
410 491 0 0 20
379 485 1 0 8
136 187 0 0 4
278 869 0 il 20
461 518 0 0 12
361 296 2 0 12
184 120 1 1 4
228 288 0 0 8
224 384 0 0 9

WITH 0 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING

04 = OVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT

127




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014
WITH 0 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Representative District 13

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Ken E. Carlson (REP) 3,232 85.53
02 = Amy Janowski (LIB) 537 14.21 04 = QVER VOTES 3
03 = WRITE-IN 10 .26 05 = UNDER VOTES 383

0034 34 Moville - 806 144 4 1 103
0035 35 Pierson - 165 29 0 0 32
0036 36 Correctionville - 313 53 0 0 41
0037 37 Bronson - 389 72 0 1 37
0038 38 Cushing - 142 17 0 1 17
0039 39 Hornick - 268 36 1 0 16
0040 40 Anthon - 249 49 1 0 35
0041 41 Danbury - 243 18 0 0 25
0042 42 Sloan - 433 84 4 0 54
0043 43 Smithland - 150 19 0 0 14
0044 44 Qto - 74 16 0 0 9




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015
WITH 0 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Representative District 14

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jacob Bossman (REP) 7,782 97.19 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 225 2.81 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,446

0023 23 Morningside Branch Library 493 29
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library 526 30
0025 25 East Middle School 729 31

0

0

0
0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho 576 19 0 245
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho 747 19 1 251
0028 28 East High School - 1309 25 0 401
0029 29 East High School - 1055 26 0 336
0030 30 Sgt Bluff West 882 19 0 213
0031 31 Sgt Bluff East 589 12 0 132
0032 32 Woodbury Township 519 12 0 120
0033 33 Salix - 357 3 0 64




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Board of Supervisors District 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jeremy Dumkrieger (DEM)
02 = Daniel A. Bittinger II (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

10,510 37.80

17,263 62.08 04 = OVER VOTES 12
34 12 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,030

03 04 05

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

155

23
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Board of Supervisors District 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Matthew A. Ung (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

21,310
908

95.91
4.09

03 = OVER VOTES 5
04 = UNDER VOTES 6,626
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223
239
374
340
224
136
120
67
168
42
67
66
22
31
51
30
76
20
13
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tina M. Bertrand (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

21,820
592

97.36
2.64

03 = OVER VOTES 2
04 = UNDER VOTES 6,435
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

County Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Patrick PJ Jennings (DEM)
02 = James D. Loomis (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

11,448 40.54

16,770  59.38 04 = OVER VOTES 11
24 .08 05 = UNDER VOTES 596

03 04 05

282
179
126
277
64
98
108
39
54
74
49
164
30
20

132
264
246
230
397
148

77
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Arlington Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Pamela Clark
02 = WRITE-IN

0034 34 Moville -

2022 General Election Official Results

Woodbury County
November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0020
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

102 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
0 04 = UNDER VOTES 10




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Banner Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Willard Brian McNaughton
02 = WRITE-IN

0017 17 Lawton -

2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 28

122 96.83
4 3.17




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Concord Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Karl Braun
02 = WRITE-IN

0017 17 Lawton -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

452  99.34
3 .66

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 132




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Floyd Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Noel Plummer
02 = WRITE-IN

0037 37 Bronson -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

244 99.59
1 .41

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 36




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Grange Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Cody Williams
02 = WRITE-IN

0037 37 Bronson -

2022 General Election O0fficial Results
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0024
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 14

88 97.78
2 2.22




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Ele
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022

VOTES  PERCENT
Township Trustee Grant Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0040 40 Anthon - 5 0 64

ction

WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0025

VOTES PERCENT

64

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Grant Township Trustee Derek Kollbaum (Pct 40) 2
Kevin Allman (Pct 40) 1
Dan Burkheart (Pct 40) 1
Mark Bumstead (Pct 40) 1
TOTAL VOTES: 5




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee Kedron Township
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ronald Cockburn 86 100.00 03 = QVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 6

o

0036 36 Correctionville - 86 0 0 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0027
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee Lakeport Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Terry Small 77 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0

02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 2

0042 42 Sloan - 77 0 0 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Liberty Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Adam J. Lee
02 = WRITE-IN

0033 33 Salix -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0028
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

234 99.57
1 .43

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 53




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Liston Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Adam Cameron
02 = WRITE-IN

0041 41 Danbury -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0029
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

72 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
0 04 = UNDER VOTES 10




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0030
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee Little Sioux Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 115
01 02 03
0043 43 Smithland - 3 0 115

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Little Sioux Township Trustee Dobh Gosen (Pct 43) 1
Dick Hallowell (Pct 43) 2

TOTAL VOTES: 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election

Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022

Official Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee Miller Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 15 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 49
01 02 03
0040 40 Anthon - 15 0 49

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Miller Township Trustee Brett Baldwin (Pct 40) 8
Doug Spies (Pct 40)
Paul Rosauer (Pct 40)
Barbara Ludwig (Pct 40)
Matt Mead (Pct 40)
Kyle Baldwin (Pct 40)
Bernard Ketelsen (Pct 45)
Blank (Pct 40)
TOTAL VOTES: 15

e e N L




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0032
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee Morgan Township

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jason Hamann 47  97.92 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 2.08 04 = UNDER VOTES 4

0041 41 Danbury - 47 1 0 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Moville Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = David W. Bennar
02 = WRITE-IN

0034 34 Moville -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

158  97.53
4 2.47

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 32




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee Oto Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 67
01 02 03
0044 44 Oto - 6 0 67

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Oto Township Trustee Joe Collins (Pct 44)
Dave Dorale (Pct 44)
Frank Weber (Pct 44)
Won by drawing lots Joseph L O'Connell (Pct 44)
) Cole Magnuson (Pct 44)
Blank (Pct 44)
TOTAL VOTES:

olr|r|R[(R| k|~




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Tovnship Trustee Rock Township
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jason Meins 84 98.82 03 = QVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN di 1.18 04 = UNDER VOTES 8

o

0038 38 Cushing - 84 1 0 8




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0036
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee Rutland Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Charles Reinking 109  99.09 03 = QVER VOTES

02 = WRITE-IN 1 91 04 = UNDER VOTES 9

o

0035 35 Pierson - 109 1 0 9




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0037
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee Sloan Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Todd Copple 43 97.73 03 = QVER VOTES

02 = WRITE-IN 1 2.27 04 = UNDER VOTES 4

(=]

0042 42 Sloan - 43 1 0 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Union Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Keith Goodwin
02 = WRITE-IN

0036 36 Correctionville -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

89 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
0 04 = UNDER VOTES 10




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Westfork Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Charles Holst
02 = WRITE-IN

0039 39 Hornick -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0039
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

107 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
0 04 = UNDER VOTES 20




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Willow Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Sylvia Dietrich
02 = WRITE-IN

0039 39 Hornick -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0040
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

97 98.98
1 1.02

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 13




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Wolfcreek Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Roger L. Wilson
02 = WRITE-IN

0034 34 Moville -

2022 General Election O0fficial Results
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0041
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 12

75 97.40
2 2.60




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Trustee Woodbury Township
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jerry Holder
02 = Alexcia Boggs
03 = WRITE-IN

0028 28 East High School -
0029 29 East High School -
0032 32 Woodbury Township

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0042
WITH 0 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

255  57.69
181  40.95 04 = OVER VOTES 2
6 1.36 05 = UNDER VOTES 232

242 177 5 2 225




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0043
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy Grange Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 100
01 02 03
0037 37 Bronson - 4 0 100

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:
Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Grange Township Trustee Vacz WWon by drawing lots |Joe Pieper (Pct 37) 1
Bryce Gerking (Pct 45) 1
Blank 2
TOTAL VOTES: 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0044
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy Little Sioux Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 117
01 02 03
0043 43 Smithland - 1 0 117

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Little Sioux Township Trustee Vacancy Scott Blakely (Pct 43) 1

TOTAL VOTES: 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0045
WITH 0 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fi1l Vacancy Woodbury Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Corey A. Buss 272 57.87
02 = Tina Kilpatrick 192 40.85 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 6 1.28 05 = UNDER VOTES 206

0028 28 East High School - 9 4 1 0 4
0029 29 East High School - 2 2 0 0 3
0032 32 Woodbury Township 261 186 5 0 199




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0046
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy Grant Township
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 134
01 02 03
0040 40 Anthon - 4 0 134

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Grant Township Trustee Vacan Won by drawing lots|Derek Kollbaum (Pct 40)
Won by drawing lots!Chase Benson (Pct 40)
Pat Matgun (Pct 40)
Betty Nelson (Pct 40)

Rk |R(k

TOTAL VOTES: 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0047
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy Morgan Township

(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Martin Davis 41 93.18 03 = OVER VOTES 0

02 = WRITE-IN 3 6.82 04 = UNDER VOTES 60

0041 41 Danbury - 41 3 0 60




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0048
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk Arlington Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Vicki Hulse 103 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES

02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 9

[ =]

0034 34 Moville - 103 0 0 9




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0049
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk Banner Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 146
01 02 03
0017 17 Lawton - 8 0 146

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Banner Township Clerk Norm Thoreson (Pct 17)
Beth Roberts (Pct 17 & 45)
Sheila Zimmerman (Pct 17)
Blank (Pct 17)
TOTAL VOTES:

QIN|FR A=




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Clerk Concord Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Nancy E. Flammang
02 = WRITE-IN

0017 17 Lawton -

2022 General Election Official Results

Woodbury County

November 8, 2022 PAGE 0050

REPORT-EL52
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

03 = QVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 117

463  98.51
7 1.49




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Clerk Floyd Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

2022 General Election

Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

VOTES PERCENT

WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0051

VOTES PERCENT

01 = WRITE-IN 12 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VQTES 269
01 02 03
0037 37 Bronson - 12 0 269
General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:
Office Candidate Name Total Votes

Floyd Township Clerk

Won by drawing lots

Robert Packard (Pct 37)

Anthony Thompson (Pct 37)

Lori Hinds (Pct 37)

Donald Wohlert (Pct 37)

Gary Walters (Pct 37)

Courtney Lahrs (Pct 37)

Norman Washburn (Pct 37)

Mike Moyer (Pct 37)

James Amick (Pct 37)

Katie Herrich (Pct 45)

Brad Harper (Pct 45)

Blank

RIrRlR(R|IRIR|R|IR[R[R|R |~

TOTAL VOTES:

=
N




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PH November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0052
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk Grange Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 100
01 02 03
0037 37 Bronson - 4 0 100

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Grange Township Clerk Deanna Smith (Pct 37) 1
Chad Brady (Pct 45)
Rita Gerking (Pct 45)
Blank
TOTAL VOTES:

Mlo|Rr|N




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0053
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk Grant Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 0

02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 69

0040 40 Anthon - 0 0 69




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Clerk Kedron Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Bill 0'Connell
02 = WRITE-IN

0036 36 Correctionville -

2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0054
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

81 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
0 04 = UNDER VOTES 11




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0055
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk Lakeport Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Robert Gay 76 98.70 03 = OVER VOTES

02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.30 04 = UNDER VOTES 2

=

0042 42 Sloan - 76 1 0 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Clerk Liberty Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Barbara Parker
02 = WRITE-IN

0033 33 Salix -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0056
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

207 94,95 0
11 5.05 0

nn

OVER VOTES 0
U

3
4 NDER VOTES 70




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0057
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk Liston Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Mary Ann Sohm 73 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0

02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 9

0041 41 Danbury - 73 0 0 9




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0058
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk Little Sioux Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 117
01 02 03
0043 43 Smithland - 1 0 117

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Little Sioux Township Clerk Paul Frahm (Pct 43) 1

TOTAL VOTES: 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0059
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk Miller Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 14 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 50
01 02 03
0040 40 Anthon - 14 0 50

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-ln Candidates:
Office Candidate Name Total Votes

Miller Township Clerk Barbara Ludwig (Pct 40) 9
Mark Baldwin (Pct 40) 1
Andy Rosauer (Pct 40) 1
Matt Mead (Pct 40) 1
Colt Baldwin (Pct 40) 1
Bernard Ketelsen (Pct 45) 1
TOTAL VOTES: 14




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election O0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0060
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk Morgan Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 46
01 02 03
0041 41 Danbury - 6 0 46

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Morgan Township Clerk James A, Loomis (Pct 41) 1
Lance Hamann (Pct 41 & 45) 4
Aaron Petersen (Pct 41) 1
TOTAL VOTES: 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Clerk Moville Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Karen J. Bennar
02 = WRITE-IN

0034 34 Moville -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0061
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

158  99.37
1 .63

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 35




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0062
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk Oto Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 69
01 02 03
0044 44 Oto - 4 0 69

General Election 11/8/2022 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Oto Township Clerk Joseph O'Connell (Pct 44) 1
) _ Dave Dorale (Pct 44)
Won by drawing lots |Heath Cassins (Pct 44)
Blank (Pct 44)
TOTAL VOTES:

plr|Rr|=




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Clerk Rock Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Kristen Meins
02 = WRITE-IN

0038 38 Cushing -

2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County

November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0063
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
82 98.80 03 = OVER VOTES 0
1 1.20 04 = UNDER VOTES 10




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Clerk Rutland Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Wayne Rieckmann
02 = WRITE-IN

0035 35 Pierson -

2022 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0064
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

106 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
0 04 = UNDER VOTES 13




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0065
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk Sloan Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Vicki Kron 43  97.73 03 = OVER VOTES 0

02 = WRITE-IN 1 2.27 04 = UNDER VOTES 4

0042 42 Sloan - 43 1 0 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0066
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk Union Township

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Andrew Linn 90 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES

02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 9

=

0036 36 Correctionville - 90 0 0 9




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Clerk Westfork Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Michael Baird
02 = WRITE-IN

0039 39 Hornick -

2022 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0067
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

110 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
0 04 = UNDER VOTES 17




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Clerk Willow Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = David Folsom
02 = WRITE-IN

0039 39 Hornick -

2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0068
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

97 98.98 03 = OVER VOTES 0
1 1.02 04 = UNDER VOTES 13




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Clerk Wolfcreek Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Jeannie Krueger
02 = WRITE-IN

0034 34 Moville -

2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0069
WITH 0 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

74 96.10
3 3.9

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 12




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Township Clerk Woodbury Township
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Brittni Benscoter
02 = WRITE-IN

0028 28 East High School -
0029 29 East High School -
0032 32 Woodbury Township

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0070
WITH 0 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

417 98.82
5 1.18

03 = QVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 254




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

Soil & Water Conservation District Commissioner

(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = John T. Nelson
02 = Gary Walters

03 = Kelly Ingenthron

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

10,185 31.34 04 = WRITE-IN
10,635 32.73 05 = OVER VOTES
11,454  35.25 06 = UNDER VOTES

256 232 265 6 2 805
319 341 351 5 2 898
217 250 238 10 2 553
276 289 334 13 0 864
245 216 277 7 2 713
88 80 110 4 0 268
154 192 218 3 2 453
100 104 92 4 0 226
59 44 6l 1 0 135
107 95 105 2 0 253
58 57 68 2 0 161
397 477 488 14 0 1210
292 320 342 5 2 835
326 362 374 7 2 77
319 312 374 5 0 736
118 106 122 4 0 304
459 471 480 10 0 916
357 327 406 7 0 885
224 235 249 7 2 605
108 101 117 5 0 289
169 204 219 4 0 452
215 198 259 3 2 557
233 228 309 10 0 672
264 254 334 11 0 663
335 385 475 5 0 866
295 276 376 5 0 728
345 366 485 6 0 834
522 653 770 12 0 1513
430 506 673 5 0 1220
407 433 463 7 0 918
256 291 329 3 0 587
191 237 238 1 0 635
215 176 154 5 0 298
512 436 363 10 0 7%
94 104 62 0 0 192
188 176 111 1 0 338
200 197 181 2 0 418
90 84 44 0 0 136
142 140 89 5 0 266
133 154 103 0 0 278
113 131 66 0 4 258
259 279 206 1 0 405
58 78 41 3 0 186
40 38 33 0 0 87

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0071

VOTES PERCENT

220
22
25,182

.68




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0072
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Soil & Water Conservation District Commissioner To F

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Theodore Bromander 19,104 98.76 03 = OVER VOTES 2

02 = WRITE-IN 239 1.24 04 = UNDER VOTES 9,504

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School 429 6 0 348
0002 2 West Middle School 611 7 0 340
0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo 398 13 0 224
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School 521 13 0 354
0005 5 Liberty Elementary School 425 8 0 297
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School 173 1 0 101
0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo 342 8 0 161
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School 177 6 0 80
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School 99 2 0 49
0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho 189 i 0 91
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School 115 1 0 57
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho 804 20 0 469
0013 13 North Middle School 567 4 0 327
0014 14 Leeds Elementary School 636 9 0 276
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School 606 11 0 256
0016 16 Unity Elementary School 219 4 0 104
0017 17 Lawton - 793 10 0 365
0018 18 Bryant Elementary School 644 12 0 335
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School 427 4 0 230
0020 20 Irving Elementary School 205 5 1 99
0021 21 Irving Elementary School 357 5 0 162
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School 418 6 0 193
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library 475 9 0 242
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library 514 7 0 242
0025 25 East Middle School 672 12 0 349
0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho 545 2 0 293
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho 701 7 1 309
0028 28 East High School - 1091 11 0 633
0029 29 East High School - 900 10 0 507
0030 30 Sgt Bluff West 768 5 0 341
0031 31 Sgt Bluff East 511 3 0 219
0032 32 Woodbury Township 390 1 0 260
0033 33 Salix - 318 3 0 103
0034 34 Hoville - 751 3 0 304
0035 35 Pierson - 160 1 0 65
0036 36 Correctionville - 272 1 0 134
0037 37 Bronson - 363 3 0 133
0038 38 Cushing - 127 1 0 49
0039 39 Hornick - 251 1 0 69
0040 40 Anthon - 244 1 0 89
0041 41 Danbury - 193 0 0 93
0042 42 Sloan - 477 1 0 97
0043 43 Smithland - 151 ii 0 31
0044 44 Oto - 75 0 0 24




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2022 General Election O0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM November 8, 2022 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0073
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
County Agriculture Extension Council
(VOTE FOR) 5

01 = Jennifer Beeson 8,026 10.28

02 = Paul Boyle 6,488 8.31 09 = Deb Vohs 5,572 7.14
03 = Lane Tabke 4,959 6.35 10 = Sarah Beery 5,204 6.67
04 = Ike Rayford 4,654 5.96 11 = Kerri A. Weaver 6,572 8.42
05 = Carol P. Nelson 6,074 7.78 12 = Kelley Locke 5,854 7.50
06 = Tracy L. Kunkel 6,384 8.18 13 = WRITE-IN 238 .30
07 = Benjamin Uhl 9,084 11.64 14 = OVER VOTES 340

08 = Kevin Pottebaum 8,948 11.46 15 = UNDER VOTES 65,848

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School 179 163 82 117 147 169 171 236 122 117 141 181 2 5 2083
0002 2 West Middle School 261 213 142 177 187 212 270 304 151 157 207 201 9 0 2299
0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo 183 156 79 121 133 145 191 219 118 108 139 143 10 10 1420
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School 222 162 99 159 177 162 240 288 139 144 169 166 6 10 2297
0005 5 Liberty Elementary School 186 122 82 148 152 128 178 210 131 127 150 132 18 10 1876
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School 86 64 43 50 70 62 71 79 49 63 45 52 0 0 641
0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo 160 109 66 100 120 139 139 154 100 103 102 108 3 20 1132
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School 87 87 43 64 78 70 76 88 51 68 55 57 8 0 483
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School 47 31 24 29 41 35 33 48 22 30 30 26 l 0 353
0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho 77 72 45 55 65 71 77 100 50 55 56 61 2 10 609
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School b5 30 17 31 41 45 42 31 34 39 39 46 1 5 409
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho 277 247 166 245 252 225 365 400 209 214 255 256 12 10 3332
0013 13 North Middle School 227 165 118 176 166 167 263 277 149 145 188 198 8 5 2248
0014 14 Leeds Elementary School 271 209 143 176 180 198 289 300 185 160 197 200 3 15 2079
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School 269 225 132 139 210 235 257 300 171 159 204 182 8 15 1859
0016 16 Unity Elementary School 73 80 42 54 56 89 100 99 54 55 55 66 8 0 804
0017 17 Lawton - 303 245 333 127 216 490 348 362 235 168 335 246 9 10 2413
0018 18 Bryant Elementary School 268 231 135 213 226 189 312 337 170 176 212 204 9 20 2253
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School 184 154 96 124 174 130 201 205 120 107 131 134 6 20 1519
0020 20 Irving Elementary School 102 72 49 76 77 73 70 92 52 62 68 55 7 5 690
0021 21 Irving Elementary School 127 127 77 81 120 128 158 173 90 92 114 112 7 5 1209
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School 158 151 104 102 127 128 190 203 103 94 117 145 4 0 1459
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library 200 158 88 114 142 156 213 261 121 101 137 139 8 10 1782

0024 24 Morningside Branch Library 182 172 97 133 162 133 245 244 141 117 127 170 3 0 1889
0025 25 East Middle School 255 220 142 176 197 241 318 339 153 167 216 210 3 10 2518
0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho 223 174 127 151 163 177 276 284 143 135 173 182 7 0 1985
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho 267 231 171 199 204 227 350 382 173 171 215 239 5 15 2241
0028 28 East High School - 410 356 243 297 305 305 623 534 296 262 328 324 16 10 4366
0029 29 East High School - 339 283 198 275 273 243 559 481 244 190 279 278 11 15 3417
0030 30 Sgt Bluff West 300 248 196 169 255 206 485 359 171 161 210 244 9 25 2532
0031 31 Sgt Bluff East 177 159 104 107 151 155 345 261 106 97 155 167 9 0 1672
0032 32 Woodbury Township 160 139 115 83 113 157 253 201 122 84 134 119 2 10 1563
0033 33 Salix - 109 104 80 47 106 102 191 136 81 78 93 83 2 0 908
0034 34 Moville - 364 171 396 73 357 272 216 208 511 228 564 203 8 10 1719
0035 35 Pierson - 104 50 86 18 64 49 49 53 66 55 88 37 0 5 406
0036 36 Correctionville - 247 111 121 27 80 66 79 76 112 177 149 54 1 5 730
0037 37 Bronson - 134 121 163 39 83 211 175 165 116 64 150 93 2 5 974
0038 38 Cushing - 112 5% 46 20 27 40 M 35 60 89 60 24 1 10 264
0039 39 Hornick - 2 77 106 22 81 66 102 76 96 72 93 72 2 0 650
0040 40 Anthon - 190 119 89 16 79 4 81 b5 128 205 124 51 0 5 484
0041 41 Danbury - 100 144 70 19 b6 38 84 38 66 113 75 32 1 0 594
0042 42 Sloan - 181 166 139 79 115 168 264 182 112 104 123 124 6 30 1082
0043 43 Smithland - 44 57 40 19 31 30 67 48 32 44 38 22 1 0 452
0044 44 Oto - 46 57 25 7 15 18 37 25 17 47 32 16 0 0 153




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Matthew McDermott
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hi1ls Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0074
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

16,353
5,912

73.45
26.55

03 = OVER VOTES 18
04 = UNDER VOTES 6,566

121
128
173
175
210
202
209
311
224
213
128
125
73
229
49
78
102
31
53
80
52
119
36
14

110
121
173
201
226
182
215
424
341
250
169
180

79
235

61
114
111

38

81
78
108
49
22
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Dana L. Oxley
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0oos
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

1 Riverside Elementary School
2 West Middle School

3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
4 Hunt Elementary School

5 Liberty Elementary School

6 Hunt Elementary School

7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
8 Liberty Elementary School

9 Hunt Elementary School

10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
11 Liberty Elementary School
12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
13 North Middle School

14 Leeds Elementary School

15 Leeds Elementary School

16 Unity Elementary School

17 Lawton -

18 Bryant Elementary School

19 Bryant Elementary School

20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0075
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

15,009 70.47 03 = OVER VOTES 5
6,288 29.53 04 = UNDER VOTES 7,547
03 04

532
108
195
247

163
138
138
316
80
53

120

136

123
132
42
89
102
89
123
59
26
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Paul B. Ahlers
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Yes
02 = No
0001 1 Riverside Elementary School

0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0076
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

15,859  75.07 03 = OVER VOTES 25
5,266 24.93 04 = UNDER VOTES 7.699
03 04

966
818
633
412
325
264
583
112
194
269
104
181
164
149
344

90

61

105

262

132
131

81
98
83
125
60
26
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Gina Badding
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Yes
02 = No
0001 1 Riverside Elementary School

0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0077
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

14,983
5,521

73.07
26.93

03 = OVER VOTES 4
04 = UNDER VOTES 8,341

517
461
164
593
543
337
155
275
341
351
372
540
422
564
910
771
587
402
293
246
540
107
183
258
101
164
147
125
326

71

53

115

108

134
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Steven Andreasen
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0oo8
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

1 Riverside Elementary School
2 West Middle School

3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
4 Hunt Elementary School

5 Liberty Elementary School

6 Hunt Elementary School

7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
8 Liberty Elementary School

9 Hunt Elementary School

10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
11 Liberty Elementary School
12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
13 North Middle School

14 Leeds Elementary School

15 Leeds Elementary School

16 Unity Elementary School

17 Lawton -

18 Bryant Elementary School

19 Bryant Elementary School

20 Irving Elementary School

21 Irving Elementary School

22 Spalding Elementary School
23 Morningside Branch Library
24 Morningside Branch Library
25 East Middle School

26 Morningside Elementary Scho
27 Morningside Elementary Scho
28 East High School -

29 East High School -

30 Sgt Bluff West

31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results

REPORT-EL52
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

15,904 76.39 03 = OVER VOTES
4,915 23.61 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
391 128 0 264
514 185 2 257
377 95 0 163
451 149 1 287
408 104 0 218
147 54 0 74
266 117 1 127
155 56 0 52
84 18 0 48
150 58 1 72
87 39 0 47
790 191 4 308
516 138 1 243
584 115 1 221
486 176 1 210
175 67 0 85
612 204 2 350
584 161 0 246
377 112 0 172
165 61 0 84
286 103 0 135
344 113 0 160
368 152 0 206
373 157 0 233
578 167 0 288
451 154 1 234
587 168 3 260
963 247 0 525
838 170 1 408
649 188 3 274
399 115 2 217
347 91 0 213
246 75 0 103
562 204 2 290
110 44 0 72
202 73 0 132
266 95 0 138
98 35 0 44
162 68 0 91
153 85 0 9
131 53 1 101
339 8 2 149
79 32 0 72
54 13 0 32

VOTES PERCENT

8,001



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

James N. Daane
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0079
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

15,593
5,107

75.33
24.67

03 = OVER VOTES 15
04 = UNDER VOTES 8,134

509
564
464
168
611
563
356
163
268
340
366
374
585
454
582
976
871
634
405
337
244
547
102
192
274

165
152
135
321
73
49

150
186
259
163
204
114
99
78
213
52
82
89
37
64
82
48
104
38
17

260
184

87
146
156
214
227
274
236
249
499
383
276
214
215
102
298

71
133
136

44

92

103
150
72
33
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Jeffrey A. Neary
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0080
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

15,816
5,354

74.71
25.29

03 = OVER VOTES 9
04 = UNDER VOTES 7,670

585
368
154
282
343
360
378
586
462
585
961
812
634
394
328
246
573
108
199
263
102
155
164
136
324

81

50

105

235
169

86
132
156
204
222
265
217
247
491
403
263
212
208
101
277

70
133
134

91
92
92
144
67
33
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Roger L. Sailer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

1 Riverside Elementary School
2 West Middle School

3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
4 Hunt Elementary School

5 Liberty Elementary School

6 Hunt Elementary School

7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
8 Liberty Elementary School

9 Hunt Elementary School

10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
11 Liberty Elementary School
12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
13 North Middle School

14 Leeds Elementary School

15 Leeds Elementary School

16 Unity Elementary School

17 Lawton -

18 Bryant Elementary School

19 Bryant Elementary School

20 Irving Elementary School

21 Irving Elementary School

22 Spalding Elementary School
23 Morningside Branch Library
24 Morningside Branch Library
25 East Middle School

26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0081
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

15,302 75.18 03 = OVER VOTES 7
5,051 24.82 04 = UNDER VOTES 8,489
03 04
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Patrick H. Tott
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 Salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0082
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

16,096 76.60 03 = OVER VOTES 1
4,918 23.40 04 = UNDER VOTES 7,834
03 04

C O OO OO0 o
=
[$2]
(Y=}




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Kristal L. Phillips
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001 1 Riverside Elementary School
0002 2 West Middle School

0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School

0005 5 Liberty Elementary School
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School

0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School
0016 16 Unity Elementary School
0017 17 Lawton -

0018 18 Bryant Elementary School
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School
0020 20 Irving Elementary School
0021 21 Irving Elementary School
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library
0025 25 East Middle School

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho
0028 28 East High School -

0029 29 East High School -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Sgt Bluff East

0032 32 Woodbury Township

0033 33 salix -

0034 34 Moville -

0035 35 Pierson -

0036 36 Correctionville -

0037 37 Bronson -

0038 38 Cushing -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Sloan -

0043 43 Smithland -

0044 44 Oto -

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0083

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

16,549 78.31 03 = OVER VOTES 3
4,585  21.69 04 = UNDER VOTES 7,712
03 04

392
599
486
623
988
835
658
426
327
252
593
121
214
281
107
166
168
150
358

81

59

221
243
498
411
272
203
223
105
283

64
122
134

93
97
89
133

29




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/14/22 12:30 PM

Certification of Constitutional Amendment
(VOTE FOR) 1

2022 General Election
Woodbury County
November 8, 2022

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0084
WITH 0 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

19,946 74.28 03 = OVER VOTES 10
6,905 25.72 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,988
03 04

01 = Yes

02 = No
01
0001 1 Riverside Elementary School 507
0002 2 West Middle School 658
0003 3 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo 433
0004 4 Hunt Elementary School 539
0005 5 Liberty Elementary School 383
0006 6 Hunt Elementary School 158
0007 7 Loess Hills Elementary Schoo 320
0008 8 Liberty Elementary School 164
0009 9 Hunt Elementary School 80

0010 10 Loess Hills Elementary Scho 174
0011 11 Liberty Elementary School 104
0012 12 Perry Creek Elementary Scho
0013 13 North Middle School 542

0014 14 Leeds Elementary School 597
0015 15 Leeds Elementary School 627
0016 16 Unity Elementary School 241
0017 17 Lawton - 923
0018 18 Bryant Elementary School 619
0019 19 Bryant Elementary School 416
0020 20 Irving Elementary School 182
0021 21 Irving Elementary School 381
0022 22 Spalding Elementary School 448
0023 23 Morningside Branch Library 481
0024 24 Morningside Branch Library 502
0025 25 East Middle School 681

0026 26 Morningside Elementary Scho 566
0027 27 Morningside Elementary Scho 701
0028 28 East High School - 1210
0029 29 East High School - 941

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West 819
0031 31 Sgt Bluff East 529
0032 32 Woodbury Township 514
0033 33 Salix - 343
0034 34 Moville - 835

0035 35 Pierson - 183
0036 36 Correctionville - 327
0037 37 Bronson - 406
0038 38 Cushing - 143

0039 39 Hornick - 276
0040 40 Anthon - 268
0041 41 Danbury - 230
0042 42 Sloan - 445
0043 43 Smithland - 152
0044 44 Oto - 78

224
257
414
376
226
162
96
62
173
30
51
65
26
25
40
29
100
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